Specialized Australia Pty Limited — Mountain Bike Front Forks Öhlins RXF 36 Air and RXF 34 Air

Ohlins front forks

What are the defects?

Affected forks may contain a defect in the top cap which potentially affects safety. The right-side top cap on some forks may not be adequately torqued, which in some cases, may lead to the top cap working itself free through riding.

What are the hazards?

Risk of injury to the rider. If the cap works itself free during riding, the air cartridge may abruptly spring out of the stanchion tube.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should immediately stop riding their bikes and take their forks to an authorised retailer for a free repair. For further information contact Specialized Rider Care at 1300-499-330 or visit https://www.specialized.com/au

Traders who sold this product

Specialized Authorised Retailers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 January 2017 - 25 October 2018

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category